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Women / XB / Senior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Owens643
Gymnastics Zone

9.575 9.600 9.6009.125 37.900
2 5T 9T 1 1 

1 

Alex Westfall704
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.625 9.4509.225 37.700
3T 4 5 2 2 

2 

Alanna Barocio658
Pac West

8.700 9.775 9.4259.700 37.600
19 1 1 3 3 

3 

Raina Custodio687
Accel

9.300 9.525 8.9759.300 37.100
9 8 3 8T 4 

4 

Olivia Ciaravino739
Gymtowne

9.325 9.150 9.2009.400 37.075
6T 19 2 6 5 

5 

Megan Harrington759
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.475 9.2259.200 37.025
12 10 6T 5 6 

6 

Julia Burgos698
West Valley

9.325 9.200 9.2509.000 36.775
6T 18 12 4 7 

7 

Sasha Heinemann722
Peninsula

9.350 9.600 8.5009.250 36.700
5 5T 4 17 8 

8 

Cassidy Artavia745
West Valley

9.150 9.350 8.9259.200 36.625
11 14 6T 11 9 

9 

Paige Fairbairn714
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.425 8.9508.825 36.525
6T 12 14 10 10 

10 

Katie Hsu721
Peninsula

9.600 9.700 9.1257.925 36.350
1 2 20 7 11 

11 

Anna Hamilton685
Accel

9.000 9.650 8.9758.700 36.325
14T 3 15 8T 12 

12 

Tiana Portnov666
International

9.400 9.275 8.4509.125 36.250
3T 16 9T 18 13 

13 

Alicia Shao716
Peninsula

9.000 9.250 8.8009.125 36.175
14T 17 9T 13 14 

14 

Kemeah Taylor1369
International

9.200 9.550 8.3008.950 36.000
10 7 13 19 15 

15 

Noelani Mira750
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.300 8.2009.200 35.750
13 15 6T 20 16 

16 

Audrey Ravid728
Accel

8.950 9.500 8.9008.250 35.600
16T 9 18 12 17 

17 

Anisa Thompson748
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.450 8.7008.300 35.400
16T 11 17 15 18 

18 

Madisyn Ruiz601
CCGI

8.550 9.400 8.7508.650 35.350
20 13 16 14 19 

19 

Natalie Kozlowski756
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.800 8.6008.200 34.550
16T 20 19 16 20 

20 
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